

	Q4 FY18	Q4 FY17	Y-O-Y % CHANGE
	(S\$ MILLION)		
Net interest income	2,330	2,097	11.1
Non-interest income	915	958	(4.5)
Net profit	1,319	1,194	10.5
Gross loans	349,645	327,769	6.7
Customer deposits	393,785	373,634	5.4
Net interest margin (%)	1.87	1.78	
Non-performing loan ratio (%)	1.5	1.7	